
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

St.Nr. 

24 

16 

17 

15 

994 

419 

4 

584 

411 

3 

78 

47 

9 

Name 

Simon Ramsauer 

Hansjürg Meier 

Kevin Camenisch 

Kenneth Schädler 

Nico Bruggmann 

Michael Schmid 

Mike Onions 

Marko Cvorak 

Adrian Netzer 

Thomas Schmid 

Andreas Schmid 

Romeo Blumenthal 

Markus Meier 

Wohnort 

8252 Schlatt 

7233 Jenaz 

7012 Felsberg 

9497 Triesenberg 

9496 Balzers 

9493 Mauren 

7050 Arosa 

9468 Sax 

6722 St. Gerold 

9493 Mauren 

9493 Mauren 

9473 Gams 

7233 Jenaz 

Marke 

Suzuki RM-Z450 

Honda 250 

YAMAHA YZ 450F 

Suzuki RM-Z250 

Yamaha 250 

KTM EXC 300 

Honda CRF 250 

Yamaha YZ250F 

Kawasaki KX 250 

Honda CRF 250R 

Kawasaki KX 250 

KTM SX-F 350 

TM 125 

R1.  

25 

22 

18 

20 

13 

14 

12 

15 

8 

10 

11 

16 

9 

R2.  

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

14 

15 

12 

13 

11 

10 

-- 

-- 

Gesamtpunktzahl 

50 

44 

38 

38 

29 

28 

27 

27 

21 

21 

21 

16 

9 
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MX Triesen 
Club Fun 

Tagesrangliste Club Fun 

Triesen  1.000 Km 

Schweizerischer Auto- und Motorradfahrer- 
Verband


